Results of athletic events, made by TimeTronics, Belgium
Meet=JEUGDMEETING MALLE

Location=Mariagarde Malle

Date=29/09/2013 Time=17:30:51

Copywright TimeTronics, Belgium www.timetronics.be
MeetManager software version = 2011h12

60m Ben Jongens Time :13:55

Heat:1
1 1251 Philips Arno 04 ACHL 10.28
2 21 Bruyns Tiemen 04 NA 10.51
3 1812 Van Tigchelt Wim 04 ACHL 10.55
4 9989 Couwenbergh Toon 04 NA 10.82
5 2269 Van Gelder Senne 04 ACHL 11.09
6 26 Verhoeven Arne 04 NA 12.22

60m Ben Jongens Time :13:55

Heat:2
1 9993 De Bruyn Kobe 05 NA 11.02
2 7 Bruyns Warre 05 NA 11.37
3 1256 Mertens Len 05 ACHL 11.46
4 2 Helsen Jonas 05 NA 11.49
5 1367 Stoops Jarne 05 ACHL 11.59

60m Ben Jongens Time :13:55

Heat:3
1 25 Van Tigchelt Joeri 06 NA 11.12
2 19 Mintjens Rune 06 NA 11.34
3 3689 Michiels Toon 06 ACHL 12.00
4 9997 Gils Twan 06 NA 12.11
5 1313 Glassee Simon 06 ACHL 14.53

60m Ben Jongens Time :13:55

Heat:4
1 1259 Engelen Arthur 05 ACHL 10.72
2 24 Schoenmaeker Briek 05 NA 10.92
3 20 Verbraeken Gerbe 05 NA 11.12
4 17 Verbeeck Fabian 05 NA 11.28
5 14 Trouw Robbe 05 NA 13.18

60m Ben Meisjes Time :13:56

Heat:1
1 964 Geudens Yane 04 ACHL 10.78
2 963 Van De Perre Stien 04 ACHL 10.92
3 973 Pauwels Hanne 04 ACHL 11.08
4 2605 De Clippeleer Elien 06 ACHL 12.34
5 1434 Paulussen Fien 06 ACHL 12.49
6 1604 Geudens Nore 06 ACHL 12.73

60m Ben Meisjes Time :13:56

Heat:2
1 1 Helsen Lotte 04 NA 10.89
2 962 Herremans Lani 04 ACHL 11.65
3 1923 Tops Maud 04 ACHL 11.91
4 27 Meeusen Julie 05 NA 11.92
5 9994 Deckers Merel 04 NA 11.97
6 1009 Mertens Nien 04 ACHL 12.19
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Hoog Min Meisijes

Heat:1
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Heat:1
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9992
6
1941
15
1924

Meisjes

1014
9
4
2803
9996

Meisjes

3916
4047
5690
4107
4241

Meisjes

5418
4055
28

4242
9991

Meisjes

18
4955
0

22
9999

6924
8046
7146
8202
7787
7676

9509
8070
9221
9273
8437
8896
8069

Time :13:56

Kaba Dalanka
Stevens Elani
Meeusen Anna
Sebrechts Askja
Tops Sien

Time :13:56

Florus Elise
Embrechts Charlotte
Vorsselmans Charlotte
De Meulemeester Floor
Wouters Lotte

Time :14:07

De Bie Catherine
Marien Kjersti
Stuer Lotte

Van Den Broek Truus
Vosters Kaat

Time :14:07

Lievens To

Noyens Jolien
Van Dingenen Kato
Helsen Louise
Calders Katja

Time :14:07

Poriau Lotte

Kaba Makura

Van Elsacker Nette
Vertessen Elke

Van Elsacker Floor

Time :14:19

Beck Lynn
Vanbellingen Dadjika
Hooyberghs Fleur
Steynen Lotte
Huybrechts Julie
Thomas Nette

Jongens (750g) Time :14:03

Wynants Jarne
Van Dyck Wies
Vermeiren Jef
Van Winckel Niels
Liekens Seppe
Gielis Joos

Van Dyck Rinus

05
05
04
05
05

06
05
06
06
06

02
03
02
02
03

02
03
02
03
03

03
03
03
03
03

01
01
01
01
00
01

00
00
00
01
01
00
00

NA
NA
ACHL
NA
ACHL

ACHL
NA
NA
ACHL
NA

ACBR
ACHL
LTER
ATAC
ATAC

ACHL
ACHL
NA
ACHL
NA

NA
ACHL
NA
NA
NA

ACHL
ACHL
ARAC
ACHL
ACHL
ACHL

ACHL
ACHL
ACHL
ACHL
ACHL
ACHL
ACHL

10.53
11.70
11.94
11.96
12.24

11.31
11.67
12.21
13.19
13.25

9.33
9.87
9.89
9.94
10.70

10.20
10.70
10.99
11.14
12.15

10.21
10.25
10.40
10.91
11.33

1.43
1.38
1.29
1.26
1.15
1.05

22.21
17.96
17.69
17.53
16.58
16.31
16.00



8
9
10
11
12

9303
8068
8480
8081
8076

Tuytelaars Robbe
Marien Sverre
Vlassenbroeck Liam
Glassee Ruben

Van Turnhout Brent

Hockeybal Pup Jongens Time :14:17

Heat:1
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5051
16

3
5128
29
9995
8

12
9990
5033
11
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Ver Ben Jongens

Heat:1
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21
1812
1251
1259
24
2269
9989
7

25
19
9993
2

20
1367
1256
9997
3689
26
23
1313

60m Pup Jongens

Heat:1

U W=

5051
5128
16
10
5033

60m Pup Jongens

Heat:2
1
2

11
29

Lembrechts Ruben
Thielens Jeroen
Christiaensen Bram
Claes Jonathan
Bendido Yonnas
Thomas Klaas
Bruyns Tijs

Trouw Tim

Averens Joeri
Herremans Jordy
Vermeiren Michel
Vorsselmans Niels
Gils Twan

Glassee Illian

Time :14:39

Bruyns Tiemen

Van Tigchelt Wim
Philips Arno
Engelen Arthur
Schoenmaeker Briek
Van Gelder Senne
Couwenbergh Toon
Bruyns Warre

Van Tigchelt Joeri
Mintjens Rune

De Bruyn Kobe
Helsen Jonas
Verbraeken Gerbe
Stoops Jarne
Mertens Len

Gils Twan

Michiels Toon
Verhoeven Arne
Verdessen Rune
Glassee Simon

Time :14:18

Lembrechts Ruben
Claes Jonathan
Thielens Jeroen
Vorsselmans Niels
Herremans Jordy

Time :14:18

Vermeiren Michel
Bendido Yonnas

01
00
00
01
00

02
02
03
03
03
03
03
03
02
02
03
02
03
03

04
04
04
05
05
04
04
05
06
06
05
05
05
05
05
06
06
04
05
06

02
03
02
02
02

03
03

ACHL
ACHL
ACHL
ACHL
ACHL

ACHL
NA
NA
ACHL
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
ACHL
NA
NA
NA
ACHL

NA
ACHL
ACHL
ACHL
NA
ACHL
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
ACHL
ACHL
NA
ACHL
NA
NA
ACHL

ACHL
ACHL
NA
NA
ACHL

NA
NA

15.15
15.01
14.15
13.69
13.68

35.38
33.44
30.57
29.72
27.08
26.34
25.33
23.06
22.18
21.12
19.74
19.47
14.07
13.86

3.63
3.55
3.52
3.30
3.25
3.18
3.18
3.07
3.05
3.00
2.96
2.90
2.88
2.78
2.78
2.78
2.72
2.55
2.52
2.14

9.61
9.86
10.01
10.98
11.55

10.67
10.77



60m Pup Jongens

Heat:3

1
2
3
4

9990
12
5055

8
3
9995
9998

Averens Joeri
Trouw Tim
Glassee Illian

Time :14:18

Bruyns Tiijs
Christiaensen Bram
Thomas Klaas

Gils Twan

Kogel Ben Meisjes (lkg) Time :14:53

Heat:1

O o Ul WN K

(o]

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17

962
964
963
1941
973
1923
15
1009
1014
9
1924
27
2803
9992
2605
1434
1604

Herremans Lani
Geudens Yane

Van De Perre Stien
Meeusen Anna
Pauwels Hanne

Tops Maud
Sebrechts Askja
Mertens Nien

Florus Elise
Embrechts Charlotte
Tops Sien

Meeusen Julie

De Meulemeester Floor
Kaba Dalanka

De Clippeleer Elien
Paulussen Fien
Geudens Nore

Speer Min Jongens (400g) Time :14:49

Heat:1

0O JoU b WDN K

Discus Pup
Heat:1

R W oo JOo UL b WK

9509
8437
9221
8069
8068
8070
9303
8081
8480
8896
9273
8076

Jongens (600g) Time :14:57

5033
5051
9990
3
5128
12
11
9995
5055
29

Wynants Jarne
Liekens Seppe
Vermeiren Jef

Van Dyck Rinus
Marien Sverre

Van Dyck Wies
Tuytelaars Robbe
Glassee Ruben
Vlassenbroeck Liam
Gielis Joos

Van Winckel Niels
Van Turnhout Brent

Herremans Jordy
Lembrechts Ruben
Averens Joeri
Christiaensen Bram
Claes Jonathan
Trouw Tim
Vermeiren Michel
Thomas Klaas
Glassee Illian
Bendido Yonnas

02
03
03

03
03
03
03

04
04
04
04
04
04
05
04
06
05
05
05
06
05
06
06
06

00
01
00
00
00
00
01
01
00
00
01
00

02
02
02
03
03
03
03
03
03
03

NA
NA
ACHL

NA
NA
NA
NA

ACHL
ACHL
ACHL
ACHL
ACHL
ACHL
NA

ACHL
ACHL
NA

ACHL
NA

ACHL
NA

ACHL
ACHL
ACHL

ACHL
ACHL
ACHL
ACHL
ACHL
ACHL
ACHL
ACHL
ACHL
ACHL
ACHL
ACHL

ACHL
ACHL
NA
NA
ACHL
NA
NA
NA
ACHL
NA

10.90
11.51
13.46

10.13
10.36
11.34
12.07

7.98
6.90
5.64
5.44
5.35
5.22
4.98
4.94
4.90
4.54
4.30
4.22
4.19
4.00
3.98
3.92
3.85

38.42
24.30
23.31
19.95
19.32
15.45
15.39
14.26
13.72
13.14
12.77
12.68

16.17
13.46
13.21
11.35
11.08
10.65
10.01
9.86

9.79

9.73



11

16

Ver Pup Meisjes

Heat:1

0 Jo b WN -

]

10
11
12
13
14
15
16

3916
5690
4047
5418
4107
4241
22
4955
0
4055
28
18
9991
4242
4048
4043

Thielens Jeroen
Time :15:05

De Bie Catherine
Stuer Lotte

Marien Kjersti
Lievens To

Van Den Broek Truus
Vosters Kaat
Vertessen Elke
Kaba Makura

Van Elsacker Nette
Noyens Jolien

Van Dingenen Kato
Poriau Lotte
Calders Katja
Helsen Louise

Wils Jana

Wils Hanne

Kogel Ben Jongens (lkg) Time :15:23

Heat:1

00 Jo Ul WN -

e

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19

150m Min Jongens

Heat:1

AU WD

150m Min Jongens

Heat:2

= W N

1251
2269
21
26
1812
1259
9989
24
20

7

19
1256
1367
23
25
9997
9993
1313
3689

9509
8068
8480
9221
8069
8070

8437
8896
30

9303

Philips Arno

Van Gelder Senne
Bruyns Tiemen
Verhoeven Arne

Van Tigchelt Wim
Engelen Arthur
Couwenbergh Toon
Schoenmaeker Briek
Verbraeken Gerbe
Bruyns Warre
Mintjens Rune
Mertens Len

Stoops Jarne
Verdessen Rune

Van Tigchelt Joeri
Gils Twan

De Bruyn Kobe
Glassee Simon
Michiels Toon

Time :14:54

Wynants Jarne
Marien Sverre
Vlassenbroeck Liam
Vermeiren Jef
Van Dyck Rinus
Van Dyck Wies

Time :14:54

Liekens Seppe
Gielis Joos
Bendib Yasser
Tuytelaars Robbe

02

02
02
03
02
02
03
03
03
03
03
02
03
03
03
03
02

04
04
04
04
04
05
04
05
05
05
06
05
05
05
06
06
05
06
06

00
00
00
00
00
00

01
00
01
01

NA

ACBR
LIER
ACHL
ACHL
ATAC
ATAC
NA
ACHL
NA
ACHL
NA
NA
NA
ACHL
ACHL
ACHL

ACHL
ACHL
NA
NA
ACHL
ACHL
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
ACHL
ACHL
NA
NA
NA
NA
ACHL
ACHL

ACHL
ACHL
ACHL
ACHL
ACHL
ACHL

ACHL
ACHL
NA

ACHL

9.08

3.92
3.62
3.61
3.23
3.13
3.06
3.04
2.87
2.74
2.72
2.70
2.68
2.58
2.54
2.45
2.42

10.23
8.29
7.51
7.07
7.04
6.15
6.04
5.93
5.79
5.56
5.34
5.03
5.03
4.73
4.61
3.89
3.84
2.94
2.70

20.41
21.35
21.81
23.61
24.77
25.66

23.15
23.20
23.72
23.98



9273 Van Winckel Niels

8081 Glassee Ruben

150m Min Meisjes Time :14:58

Heat:1

= w N R

150m Min Meisjes

Heat:2

= W N

Kogel Pup Meisjes (2kg) Time :15:47

Heat:1

OO Ul WN K

Hoog Min Jongens

Heat:1
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6924
7667
7146
7787

8202

8046 Vanbellingen Dadjika

5
13

4241
5690
4107
5418
4055
4047
4059
4242
4043
0

28
4955
22
4048

8068
9221
8896
8480
8069
8081
8437
8070
30

9303
9273

Ver Ben Meisjes

Heat:1

0 o0k WDN K

Beck Lynn

Tengrootenhuysen Fiebe

Hooyberghs Fleur
Huybrechts Julie

Time :14:58
Steynen Lotte

Vorsselmans Celine
Trouw Eline

Vosters Kaat

Stuer Lotte

Van Den Broek Truus
Lievens To

Noyens Jolien
Marien Kjersti

Van Turnhout Jorin
Helsen Louise

Wils Hanne

Van Elsacker Nette
Van Dingenen Kato
Kaba Makura
Vertessen Elke
Wils Jana

Time :16:05

Marien Sverre
Vermeiren Jef
Gielis Joos
Vlassenbroeck Liam
Van Dyck Rinus
Glassee Ruben
Liekens Seppe
Van Dyck Wies
Bendib Yasser
Tuytelaars Robbe
Van Winckel Niels

Time :15:58

964 Geudens Yane

9992 Kaba Dalanka

963 Van De Perre Stien
973 Pauwels Hanne

9994 Deckers Merel

1 Helsen Lotte

1009 Mertens Nien

962 Herremans Lani

01
01

01
00
01
00

01
01
00
01

03
02
02
02
03
03
02
03
02
03
02
03
03
03

00
00
00
00
00
01
01
00
01
01
01

04
05
04
04
04
04
04
04

ACHL
ACHL

ACHL
ACHL
ARAC
ACHL

ACHL
ACHL
NA
NA

ATAC
LTER
ATAC
ACHL
ACHL
ACHL
ACHL
ACHL
ACHL
NA

NA

ACHL
NA

ACHL

ACHL
ACHL
ACHL
ACHL
ACHL
ACHL
ACHL
ACHL
NA

ACHL
ACHL

ACHL
NA
ACHL
ACHL
NA
NA
ACHL
ACHL

25.46
26.42

21.37
21.57
22.18
24.22

22.66
22.85
27.39
27.97

7.25
6.19
5.98
5.93
5.92
5.55
5.37
5.05
4.66
4.45
4.31
4.24
3.71
3.21

1.48
1.45
1.30
1.30
1.25
1.25
1.20
1.20
1.20
1.15
1.15

3.47
3.34
3.25
3.21
2.99
2.98
2.95
2.717



9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21

1941
1014
1923
9996
9
2605
27

4
1924
2803
15
1434
1604

Meeusen Anna

Florus Elise

Tops Maud

Wouters Lotte
Embrechts Charlotte
De Clippeleer Elien
Meeusen Julie
Vorsselmans Charlotte
Tops Sien

De Meulemeester Floor
Sebrechts Askja
Paulussen Fien
Geudens Nore

Speer Min Meisjes (400g) Time :15:36

Heat:1

SNoO U Wb R

600m Ben Jongens

Heat:1

0 o0k WDN K

(o]

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21

600m Ben Meisjes

Heat:1

0 o0k WDN K

7787
8202
7676
6924
7666
7146
8046

21
1251
33
1259
9993
1812
7

25
9997
1367
9989
32
24
1256
3689
19
20
26
23
14
1313

9992
963
964
1434
6
2803
1604
9996

Huybrechts Julie
Steynen Lotte

Thomas Nette

Beck Lynn

Quirynen Yoni
Hooyberghs Fleur
Vanbellingen Dadjika

Time :16:01

Bruyns Tiemen
Philips Arno
Macdonald Jamie
Engelen Arthur
De Bruyn Kobe
Van Tigchelt Wim
Bruyns Warre

Van Tigchelt Joeri
Gils Twan

Stoops Jarne
Couwenbergh Toon
Windelinckx Seth
Schoenmaeker Briek
Mertens Len
Michiels Toon
Mintjens Rune
Verbraeken Gerbe
Verhoeven Arne
Verdessen Rune
Trouw Robbe
Glassee Simon

Time :16:05

Kaba Dalanka

Van De Perre Stien
Geudens Yane
Paulussen Fien
Stevens Elani

De Meulemeester Floor
Geudens Nore

Wouters Lotte

04
06
04
06
05
06
05
06
05
06
05
06
06

00
01
01
01
00
01
01

04
04
04
05
05
04
05
06
06
05
04
06
05
05
06
06
05
04
05
05
06

05
04
04
06
05
06
06
06

ACHL
ACHL
ACHL
NA
NA
ACHL
NA
NA
ACHL
ACHL
NA
ACHL
ACHL

ACHL
ACHL
ACHL
ACHL
ACHL
ARAC
ACHL

NA
ACHL
NA
ACHL
NA
ACHL
NA
NA
NA
ACHL
NA
NA
NA
ACHL
ACHL
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
ACHL

NA
ACHL
ACHL
ACHL
NA
ACHL
ACHL
NA

2.70
2.65
2.60
2.58
2.57
2.49
2.47
2.45
2.44
2.41
2.35
2.27
2.21

30.10
23.45
20.69
19.63
14.29
13.87
12.57

2:07.09
2:11.62
2:11.80
2:12.00
2:15.12
2:16.48
2:21.05
2:22.76
2:23.33
2:23.74
2:24.28
2:25.16
2:26.70
2:29.64
2:33.88
2:34.44
2:34.48
2:49.97
2:57.54
3:10.58
3:30.61

2:12.67
2:14.15
2:15.54
2:41.37
2:44.33
2:44.95
2:45.59
2:46.40



9
10

Discus Min Meisjes (750g) Time :16:07

Heat:1

N o0 W N

15
9

7787
7146
6924
7666
8202
5

7676

Sebrechts Askja

Embrechts Charlotte

Huybrechts Julie
Hooyberghs Fleur
Beck Lynn

Quirynen Yoni
Steynen Lotte
Vorsselmans Celine
Thomas Nette

Hockeybal Pup Meisjes Time :16:32

Heat:1

0O o0 WDN K

(o]

10
11
12
13

Ver Pup
Heat:1

OO Ul WN K

(o]

10
11
12
13

4241
5418
4055
5690
4107
4043
28

4059
4047
4955
4242
18

4048

Jongens

5051
11

3

8

16
5128
29
9995
5033
31
9998
12
5055

Vosters Kaat
Lievens To

Noyens Jolien
Stuer Lotte

Van Den Broek Truus
Wils Hanne

Van Dingenen Kato
Van Turnhout Jorin
Marien Kjersti
Kaba Makura

Helsen Louise
Poriau Lotte

Wils Jana

Time :16:38

Lembrechts Ruben
Vermeiren Michel
Christiaensen Bram
Bruyns Tijs
Thielens Jeroen
Claes Jonathan
Bendido Yonnas
Thomas Klaas
Herremans Jordy
Rombouts Lennert
Gils Twan

Trouw Tim

Glassee Illian

1000m Pup Jongens Time :16:33

Heat:1

R = OWO0oJO0o0 & wbh

= O

5051
8

16
9995
3

36
34
31
29
11
9998

Lembrechts Ruben
Bruyns Tiijs
Thielens Jeroen
Thomas Klaas
Christiaensen Bram
Nagels Jules
Meeusen Emiel
Rombouts Lennert
Bendido Yonnas
Vermeiren Michel
Gils Twan

05
05

00
01
01
00
01
00
01

03
02
03
02
02
02
02
02
03
03
03
03
03

02
03
03
03
02
03
03
03
02
03
03
03
03

02
03
02
03
03
03
02
03
03
03
03

NA
NA

ACHL
ARAC
ACHL
ACHL
ACHL
NA

ACHL

ATAC
ACHL
ACHL
LIER
ATAC
ACHL
NA

ACHL
ACHL
ACHL
ACHL
NA

ACHL

ACHL
NA
NA
NA
NA
ACHL
NA
NA
ACHL
NA
NA
NA
ACHL

ACHL
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA

2:49.64
2:59.36

22.76
19.00
17.62
16.99
16.30
13.74
13.14

32.85
25.46
25.08
23.75
23.11
20.36
20.29
20.27
18.21
17.13
15.79
11.96
8.58

3.66
3.49
3.39
3.35
3.30
3.28
3.02
2.92
2.83
2.72
2.56
2.39
1.78

3:28.10
3:39.01
3:43.48
3:51.40
3:54.06
3:56.68
4:05.43
4:07.19
4:09.55
4:24.87
4:48.44



12
13

12
5055

Trouw Tim
Glassee Illian

1000m Pup Meisjes Time :16:23

Heat:1

R W oo JOo Ul b WN B

5690
4107
4955
0
5418
4043
4242
9999
4048
28

Stuer Lotte

Van Den Broek Truus
Kaba Makura

Van Elsacker Nette
Lievens To

Wils Hanne

Helsen Louise

Van Elsacker Floor
Wils Jana

Van Dingenen Kato

1000m Min Meisjes Time :16:39

Heat:1
1
2
3

7146

7667 Tengrootenhuysen Fiebe

7787

Hooyberghs Fleur

Huybrechts Julie

1000m Min Jongens Time :16:44

Heat:1

N oUW

8073
30

9303
8068
8070
9221
8896
8081

Martens Yarne
Bendib Yasser
Tuytelaars Robbe
Marien Sverre
Van Dyck Wies
Vermeiren Jef
Gielis Joos
Glassee Ruben

4x60m Ben Meisjes + Jongens Time :17:01

Heat:1
1

2269
1812
25

1251

35
9989

21
19
20
24
9993
962

27
9992

Gemengd 3
Van Gelder Senne
Van Tigchelt Wim
Van Tigchelt Joeri
Philips Arno

NA
Janssens Kobe
Couwenbergh Toon 04
Bruyns Warre
Bruyns Tiemen

NA
Mintjens Rune
Verbraeken Gerbe 05
Schoenmaeker Briek
De Bruyn Kobe

Gemengd 1
Herremans Lani
Embrechts Charlotte
Meeusen Julie
Kaba Dalanka

Gemengd 2
Sebrechts Askja

04

04
06

04

04

05
04

06

05
05

04
05
05
05

05

Vorsselmans Charlotte 06

03
03

02
02
03
03
02
02
03
03
03
02

01
00
00

00
01
01
00
00
00
00
01

ACHL
ACHL
NA

ACHL

ACHL
NA
NA
NA

NA
NA

NA
ACHL

LIER
ATAC
ACHL
NA

ACHL
ACHL
ACHL
NA

ACHL
NA

ARAC
ACHL
ACHL

ACHL
NA

ACHL
ACHL
ACHL
ACHL
ACHL
ACHL

41.72

42.32

44.72

45.30

48.12

4:49.97
5:06.56

3:32.03
3:39.49
3:39.67
3:57.97
4:03.57
4:04.86
4:05.52
4:09.19
4:23.44
4:27.20

3:43.14
3:54.85
4:34.99

3:25.24
3:32.02
3:39.25
3:42.38
3:49.86
3:53.05
3:54.81
DNF



1604
964

Geudens Nore
Geudens Yane

06
04

4x60m Pup Meisjes + Jongens Time :17:13

Heat:1
1

9995
16

4955
0

22
18

5055
5033
5128
5051

29
31
12
11

NA
Thomas Klaas
Thielens Jeroen
Christiaensen Bram
Bruyns Tijs

Gemengd 1
Kaba Makura
Van Elsacker Nette
Vertessen Elke
Poriau Lotte

ACHL
Glassee Illian
Herremans Jordy
Claes Jonathan
Lembrechts Ruben

NA
Bendido Yonnas
Rombouts Lennert 03
Trouw Tim 03
Vermeiren Michel 03

03
02
03
03

03
03
03
03

03
02
03
02

03

4x80m Min Meisjes + Jongens Time :17:14

Heat:1
1

8480
8437
8068
9509

7787
8202
7146
7667

30

9273
8896
9303

8046
7666

7676

ACHL
Vlassenbroeck Liam
Liekens Seppe
Marien Sverre
Wynants Jarne

Gemengd 2
Huybrechts Julie
Steynen Lotte
Hooyberghs Fleur

01
00
00

00
01
01

Tengrootenhuysen Fiebe 00

Gemengd 3
Bendib Yasser
Van Winckel Niels
Gielis Joos
Tuytelaars Robbe

Gemengd 1
Vanbellingen Dadjika
Quirynen Yoni
Vorsselmans Celine
Thomas Nette

01
01
00
01

01

00
00

01

ACHL
ACHL

ACHL
NA
NA
NA

00

ACHL
ACHL
ARAC
ACHL

NA

ACHL
ACHL
ACHL

ACHL
ACHL
NA

ACHL

39.34

40.03

40.87

DIS

44.39

46.16

49.56

50.72



